www.TPDsurge.com                    dealer support: 888-281-7856
CUSTOM HOME          COMMERCIAL         HEALTHCARE
Educating The End User - Eliminate Lock Ups, Glitches And Failures
It is in the customer’s best interest to protect their investment in electronic and electrical equipment by
understanding equipment reliability and surge protection.  This topic is avoided because fully understanding
the technologies available and explaining the solutions they provide on a systems level have been difficult
until now. TPD provides you with surge protection products for all your data, audio, video, phone, electrical
and grounding needs. TPD also offers design diagrams for easy explanation of how to protect everything.

TPD-CAT5E 7.5V Max, 100Mbps Max
TPD-CAT5E-POE 56V Max, 100Mbps Max
Model # Description
TPD-CAT6 7.5V Max, 1Gbps Max
TPD-CAT6-POE 56V Max, 1Gbps Max
Two Female RJ45 Connectors
One Male & One Female RJ45 Connectors
DB9 Connector
BNC Connectors
Use TPD-SAT2 for satellite radio.
Terminal Connection
TPD-CABLE
TPD-CAT6 & POE
TPD-CAT5E & POE
Model # Description
TPD-10SLP2 10V, 2 Wire
TPD-10SLP4 10V, 4 Wire
TPD-10SLP6 10V, 6 Wire
TPD-10SLP8 10V, 8 Wire
TPD-10SLP8-RJ 10V, 8 Wire RJ45
TPD-10SLP10 10V, 10 Wire
Model # Description
TPD-24SLP2 24V, 2 Wire
TPD-24SLP4 24V, 4 Wire
TPD-24SLP6 24V, 6 Wire
TPD-24SLP8 24V, 8 Wire
TPD-24SLP8-RJ 24V, 8 Wire RJ45
TPD-24SLP10 24V, 10 Wire
Model # Description
TPD-48SLP2 48V, 2 Wire
TPD-48SLP4 48V, 4 Wire
TPD-48SLP6 48V, 6 Wire
TPD-48SLP8 48V, 8 Wire
TPD-48SLP8-RJ 48V, 8 Wire RJ45
TPD-48SLP10 48V, 10 Wire
Model # Description
TPD-190SLP2 190V, 2 Wire
TPD-190SLP4 190V, 4 Wire
TPD-190SLP6 190V, 6 Wire
TPD-190SLP8 190V, 8 Wire
TPD-190SLP8-RJ 190V, 8 Wire RJ45
TPD-190SLP10 190V, 10 Wire
SLP AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS
TPD - XX SLP YY TPD - XX SLP YY
XX OPERATING VOLTAGE 10, 15, 24, 48, 120, 190
THE MAXIMUM OPERATING VOLTAGE IS LISTED

10V Home Automation & Distributed Audio
Protect incoming and outgoing communication and data lines to all buildings.
Max Data Rate: 10Mbps
Max Amperage: 400mA
24V Pool, Pump, Thermostats & HVAC Controls
24V Home Automation & Distributed Audio
Available Voltages: 10, 15, 24, 48, 120 & 190V AC and DC
# of Wires: 2, 4, 6, 8, *8-RJ &10 (*RJ45 Connection)
190V Phone Line Extensions
TPD-24SLP8
TPD-24SLP8-RJ
TPD-24SLP2
TPD-24SLP4
TPD-24SLP6
Model # Description
TPD-24LIT24 24V, 24 wire
TPD-24LIT12 24V, 12 wire
TPD-24LIT4 24V, 4 wire
Model # Description
TPD-36LIT24 36V, 24 wire
TPD-36LIT12 36V, 12 wire
TPD-36LIT4 36V, 4 wire
Model # Description
TK-RK080S-1S240-L 120/240 Split Phase, 3W+G 10 Year
Model # Description
TPD-GRD-7 Copper Ground Bar
TPD-DIN-12 Aluminum Din Rail 11 to 12 inch
LIT -  Lighting System Surge Protection
Additional Units - Gate Surge Protection
Grounding Block & Din Rail
TPD-24LIT24